
Veteranträff 10m
Solna 7 november 2015

Finaler

V45-V55

Plac Namn Klubb 1-3 4-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 Totalt

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 30,2 29,5 19,6 21,3 19,5 20,0 19,7 20,6 20,3 200,7

2 Göran Eriksson Linköping 31,0 29,7 18,3 19,6 18,2 20,5 20,8 19,8 19,4 197,3

3 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma-Solna 29,8 30,3 19,9 19,0 20,4 19,5 19,8 19,1 177,8

4 Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 30,0 30,4 20,0 19,5 20,5 18,6 18,7 157,7

5 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 29,8 28,5 20,5 19,3 17,7 19,8 135,6

6 Ragnar Wässman Björksta 29,1 30,0 19,3 19,6 17,3 115,3

7 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 28,6 31,0 18,5 18,6 96,7

8 Håkan Persson Björksta 29,3 29,0 19,5 77,8

V65-V70

Plac Namn Klubb 1-3 4-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 Totalt

1 Sture Tibblin Södermalm & Liljeholmen28,6 26,7 19,6 20,5 17,0 18,3 19,8 16,6 19,3 186,4

2 Conny Axberg Linköping 28,2 28,8 18,2 18,3 17,8 17,4 15,6 19,6 20,5 184,4

3 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 29,3 27,9 16,7 18,3 17,8 19,9 17,1 16,4 163,4

4 Erik Ivarsson Upsala 26,5 30,6 18,3 13,6 18,6 20,4 15,3 143,3

5 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 27,5 29,5 15,2 18,3 20,1 17,3 127,9

6 Kent Westman Botkyrka 25,2 27,5 18,5 17,7 18,5 107,4

7 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 28,7 27,0 13,8 18,6 88,1

8 Arne Ekstam Bromma-Solna 24,0 22,1 18,8 64,9
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Grundomgång

Klass V45

Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Totalt Tioett Heltal

1 Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 99,2 99,6 102,1 99,0 399,9 17 382
2 Ragnar Wässman Björksta 101,0 98,0 99,6 98,7 397,3 17 381
3 Ingemar Karlsson Götlunda 96,9 101,2 97,5 100,8 396,4 16 378
4 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 98,5 98,8 98,0 98,5 393,8 9 378
5 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika 99,0 97,0 100,4 94,9 391,3 9 373
6 Göran Eriksson Linköping 96,9 98,5 95,3 97,9 388,6 10 371
7 Mikael Andersson Ludvika 93,7 92,0 99,1 97,2 382,0 7 363
8 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 97,1 95,8 93,7 90,8 377,4 7 357

Klass V55

1 Håkan Persson Björksta 100,0 98,8 99,5 102,3 400,6 16 383
2 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma-Solna 99,7 97,5 99,1 97,9 394,2 13 378
3 Hans Karlsson Götlunda 94,7 100,0 95,3 93,6 383,6 11 367
4 Lennart André Ludvika 98,0 95,5 92,3 96,9 382,7 9 366
5 Lennart Pree Södermalm & Liljeholmen91,0 86,7 83,2 89,8 350,7 5 331

Klass V65

1 Conny Axberg Linköping 95,4 97,7 96,5 98,4 388,0 13 369
2 Berndt Andersson Götlunda 90,5 93,1 89,5 94,7 367,8 5 349
3 Sture Tibblin Södermalm & Liljeholmen92,3 85,6 95,8 93,4 367,1 4 351
4 Kjell Fridh Götlunda 87,0 86,8 90,6 82,5 346,9 2 330
5 Kent Westman Botkyrka 71,7 81,8 90,3 89,6 333,4 1 314

Klass V70

1 Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 91,5 95,6 93,4 91,3 371,8 4 352
2 Erik Ivarsson Upsala 96,4 88,4 90,4 92,2 367,4 7 349
3 Arne Ekstam Bromma-Solna 87,7 78,5 76,4 84,3 326,9 5 312

Klass VDam

1 Katarina Sandelin Ludvika 86,9 83,2 86,9 92,6 349,6 7 331
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Lagtävling

1 Björksta 797,9

Håkan Persson 400,6
Ragnar Wässman 397,3

2 Bromma-Solna 1 788,0

Ingrid Eriksson 394,2
Margaretha Ottosson 393,8

3 Götlunda 1 780,0

Ingemar Karlsson 396,4
Hans Karlsson 383,6

4 Linköping 776,6

Conny Axberg 388,0
Göran Eriksson 388,6

5 Ludvika 1 774,0

Stefan Bengtsson 391,3
Lennart André 382,7

6 Bromma-Solna 2 749,2

Mikael Nilsson 377,4
Lars Kock 371,8

7 Ludvika 2 731,6

Mikael Andersson 382,0
Katarina Sandelin 349,6

8 Södermalm & Liljeholmen 717,8

Sture Tibblin 367,1
Lennart Pree 350,7

9 Götlunda 2 714,7

Berndt Andersson 367,8
Kjell Fridh 346,9


